



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION  
No. RFQ-2022-028

Date:

Name of Supplier: \_\_\_\_\_

Address: \_\_\_\_\_

Telephone No. \_\_\_\_\_

Please quote your lowest price as per specifications per item listed below thru Alternative Mode of Procurement - (Shopping - Sh 52.1.b) on or before **January 24, 2022**

Please fax your quotation at 8-588-9997 or email at [pcmcproc@gmail.com](mailto:pcmcproc@gmail.com) c/o MS. MARY ROSE P. ESTOR

ITEM NO.	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	ABC/UNIT	TOTAL ABC	BRAND/ PACKAGING	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	36	pk	Anato seed "atchuete", 100g/pk	50.00	1,800.00			
2	3	bt	Banana essence, 20mL	50.00	150.00			
3	36	pk	Breadcrumbs imported, 230g	37.00	1,332.00			
4	45	pk	Breading, frying mix, 230g	58.00	2,610.00			
5	1,260	pc	Broth beef, 10g/pk	8.00	10,080.00			
6	1,260	pc	Broth chicken, 10g/pk	8.00	10,080.00			
7	120	bt	Catsup banana, 320g	25.00	3,000.00			
8	150	pk	Cereals, breakfast corn, 30g/pk	16.00	2,400.00			
9	9	bt	Chili sauce, 330g	30.95	278.55			
10	200	pk	Choco drink, sweetened tonic, 300g	85.50	17,100.00			
11	280	pk	Choco drink, unsweetened cocoa, 70g	34.75	9,730.00			
12	3	pk	Cinnamon bark, 35g	65.00	195.00			
13	72	cn	Coconut milk unsweetened, 400ml	58.00	4,176.00			
14	36	cn	Corn cream style, 418g	32.34	1,164.24			
15	3	gl	Corn oil, 3.2kg	650.00	1,950.00			
16	45	cn	Corn whole kernel, 425g	31.50	1,417.50			
17	9	cn	Corn young, 425g	47.25	425.25			
18	60	cn	Corned beef, 380g	157.50	9,450.00			
19	90	bx	Cornstarch, 400g	40.00	3,600.00			
20	76	pk	Cream all purpose, 250g	58.00	4,408.00			
21	6	pk	Curry powder, 30g	35.00	210.00			
22	3	bt	Fish sauce, 3785ml	200.00	600.00			
23	18	bx	Flour all purpose, 4kg	400.00	7,200.00			
24	60	bx	Flour, hotcake mix, 500g	65.00	3,900.00			
25	30	cn	Garbanzos, 450g	36.39	1,091.70			
26	45	pc	Gulaman bar, green	11.90	535.50			
27	45	pc	Gulaman bar, orange	11.90	535.50			
28	45	pc	Gulaman bar, red	11.90	535.50			
29	45	pc	Gulaman bar, white	11.90	535.50			
30	45	pc	Gulaman bar, yellow	11.90	535.50			
31	18	pc	Gulaman, molded, asstd flavor and shapes 100-120g/pc	14.00	252.00			
32	12	pc	Gulaman, unflavored, green	105.00	1,260.00			
33	12	pc	Gulaman, unflavored, red	60.00	720.00			
34	12	pc	Gulaman, unflavored, white	80.00	960.00			
35	6	bt	Jam, guava, 240g	110.00	660.00			
36	12	bt	Jam, pineapple, 320g	110.00	1,320.00			
37	6	bt	Jam, strawberry, 240g	110.00	660.00			
38	150	cn	Juice, 4-seasons, 1.36L	78.50	11,775.00			
39	6	bt	Juice, concentrate, mango, 840mL	320.00	1,920.00			
40	6	bt	Juice, concentrate, pink guava, 840mL	320.00	1,920.00			
41	3	bt	Juice, concentrate, orange, 840mL	327.50	982.50			
42	150	cn	Juice, pineapple orange, 1.36L	73.00	10,950.00			
43	216	cn	Juice, pineapple unsweetened, 1.36L	74.00	15,984.00			
<b>TOTAL ABC</b>					<b>150,389.24</b>			



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION  
No. RFQ-2022-028

Date:

Name of Supplier:

Address:

Telephone No.

Please quote your lowest price as per specifications per item listed below thru Alternative Mode of Procurement - (Shopping - Sh 52.1.b) on or before **January 24, 2022**

Please fax your quotation at 588-9997 or email at [pcmcproc@gmail.com](mailto:pcmcproc@gmail.com) c/o MS. MARY ROSE P. ESTOR

ITEM NO.	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	ABC/UNIT	TOTAL ABC	BRAND/PACKAGING	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
			<b>Balanced Forwarded</b>		150,389.24			
44	8	cn	Kaong in syrup, 32oz	119.85	958.80			
45	6	pk	Laurel leaves, 10g	11.00	66.00			
46	18	bt	Liversauce for lechon, 325g	34.00	612.00			
47	45	cn	Liverspread, 85g	18.00	810.00			
48	1	pk	Lollipop, asstd 20-25pcs/pk	50.00	50.00			
49	60	cn	Luncheon meat, 350g	132.75	7,965.00			
50	6	cn	Lychees, whole 565g	86.80	520.80			
51	15	gl	Mayonnaise, 3.5L	790.00	11,850.00			
52	105	cn	Meat loaf, 250g	27.25	2,861.25			
53	72	cn	Milk, condensed, 300ml	37.00	2,664.00			
54	432	cn	Milk, evaporated milk, 370ml	47.00	20,304.00			
55	30	pc	Milk, fresh full cream tetra brick 180ml-200ml	30.00	900.00			
56	9	liter	Milk, non-fat, 1L	135.00	1,215.00			
57	36	cn	Milk, powdered full cream, 1800g	905.00	32,580.00			
58	30	pk	Milk, powdered, non-fat, 350g	135.00	4,050.00			
59	18	cn	Mushroom button, 400g	48.75	877.50			
60	24	pk	Noodles, bijon, 500g	40.00	960.00			
61	24	pk	Noodles, macaroni elbow, 1kg	85.00	2,040.00			
62	3	pk	Noodles, macaroni salad, 1kg	85.00	255.00			
63	36	pk	Noodles, misua, 400g	55.00	1,980.00			
64	6	pk	Noodles, sotanghon, 1kg	185.00	1,110.00			
65	18	pk	Noodles, spaghetti, 1kg	70.00	1,260.00			
66	30	pk	Oatmeal, Quick Cook, 1kg	120.00	3,600.00			
67	60	bt	Oyster sauce, 405g	95.00	5,700.00			
68	120	pc	Pastries, Brownies, 35g, 10 x 12	7.00	840.00			
69	120	pc	Pastries, Cheese Cupcake, 35g, 10 x 12	7.00	840.00			
70	120	pc	Pastries, Cream Caramel Cake, 30g, 10 x 12	7.00	840.00			
71	18	cn	Peaches in can, 822g	150.00	2,700.00			
72	90	pk	Pepper white ground, 30g	75.00	6,750.00			
73	18	bt	Pickles relish, 405g	95.00	1,710.00			
74	3	bt	Pickles whole, 420g	98.00	294.00			
75	3	cn	Pimiento, skinless, 200g	30.00	90.00			
76	72	cn	Pineapple chunks, 822g	72.00	5,184.00			
77	72	cn	Pineapple sliced, 822g	78.00	5,616.00			
78	90	cn	Pineapple tidbits, 822g	75.25	6,772.50			
79	45	pk	Raisins, 100g	48.00	2,160.00			
80	36	cn	Sardines in tomato sauce, 425g	43.25	1,557.00			
81	30	cn	Sausage vienna, 260g	42.25	1,267.50			
82	12	bt	Shrimp paste sauteed, 500g	175.00	2,100.00			
			<b>TOTAL ABC</b>		<b>294,299.59</b>			



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION  
No. RFQ-2022-028

Date: \_\_\_\_\_

Name of Supplier: \_\_\_\_\_

Address: \_\_\_\_\_

Telephone No. \_\_\_\_\_

Please quote your lowest price as per specifications per item listed below thru Alternative Mode of Procurement - (Shopping - Sh 52.1.b) on or before **January 24, 2022**

Please fax your quotation at 588-9997 or email at [pcmcproc@gmail.com](mailto:pcmcproc@gmail.com) c/o MS. MARY ROSE P. ESTOR

ITEM NO.	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	ABC/UNIT	TOTAL ABC	BRAND/PACKAGING	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
			<b>Balanced Forwarded</b>		294,299.59			
83	12	bt	Softdrinks, 500ml	28.25	339.00			
84	90	pk	Soup, chicken noodle, 60g	42.00	3,780.00			
85	72	pk	Soup, crab & corn, 60g	58.00	4,176.00			
86	6	pk	Soup, cream of asparagus, 1kg	500.00	3,000.00			
87	72	pk	Soup, cream of asparagus, 60g	48.00	3,456.00			
88	72	pk	Soup, cream of corn, 80g	55.00	3,960.00			
89	72	pk	Soup, cream of mushroom, 70g	39.25	2,826.00			
90	72	pk	Soup, nido oriental, 60g	55.00	3,960.00			
91	36	pk	Soup, tamarind, 40g	26.00	936.00			
92	18	gl	Soy sauce, 3.785L	150.00	2,700.00			
93	3	pk	Star Anise, 30g	32.00	96.00			
94	60	pc	Supplementary pack food for infant, 20g	9.30	558.00			
95	45	pk	Table napkin, pre-cut, 1000pc/pk	53.00	2,385.00			
96	2	pk	Tempura batter mix, 200g	70.00	140.00			
97	180	pk	Tomato sauce, 250g	27.00	4,860.00			
98	120	cn	Tuna chunks in vegetable oil, 184g	70.00	8,400.00			
99	4	bt	Vanilla extract, 60mL	16.00	64.00			
100	18	gl	Vinegar, 3.785L	132.00	2,376.00			
101	1	bt	Worcestershire sauce, 295mL	175.00	175.00			
			<b>TOTAL ABC</b>		<b>342,486.59</b>			

**Terms and Conditions:**

Supplies to be delivered should have at least one (1) year and longer expiry  
Staggered Delivery and Staggered Payment for CY 2022

**Documentary Requirements:**

Shopping (52.1b)

PhilGEPS Ref#: \_\_\_\_\_


Mayor's/ Business Permit

PhilGEPS Reg. No \_\_\_\_\_

\_\_\_\_\_  
Signature over Printed Name

\_\_\_\_\_  
Name of Supplier

HSPR-PCMC-RQF3

170314 Rev 1 

\*For Certificate of Creditable Tax Withheld at Source (BIR Form No. 2307) and Certificate of Final Tax Withheld at Source (BIR Form No. 2306) please submit your latest/updated **BIR Certificate of Registration (BIR Form No. 2303)** together with your quote.